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SMART
SCORECARD

“

Name

AVCI Beren
CEYLAN Sumeyye
KEKILLI Azra
TUGYAN Defne Idil
OKSUZ Gulcin

GOKCEK Yagmur Berra

ERCAN Feyza
BARAN Elif Nilsu
AKYEL Melis Aymira
SARAC Zumra Elif
SAYILIR Hatice Serra
OZER Seher
ADSAN Sukran
GUNAY Zahire Tuba
ASLAN Eda
SULANC Beren
ERTEKIN Belinay
TEN Esila

ESKIN Seval

TRRHEDABCL FEDERASTOMY

P
s

5-6 Nisan Ankara Hiz Yarigmasi
5 April 2025 - 6 April 2025

Bib Final

230 7.44
287 8.84
109
183
015
136
124
131
277
261
263
058
162
146
153
100
267
056
014

Result

Small
Final

9.45
9.51

1/2

7.98
8.72
16.27
9.02

1/4

8.84
9.03
10.53
9.30
13.00
15.89
13.73
FALL

Kuigukler Kadin / U13 - Female Speed Official General

1/8

WILDCARD
9.77

13.45

11.70

11.51

17.35

13.51

14.39

16.50

17.38

19.76

19.34

19.05

23.69

25.04
FALSE START

TIIRKIYE DAGCILIK FEDERASYONU
i

Siralamalar /
Qualification

7.60 (7.60; 8.43)
10.51 (10.51; 10.68)
11.11 (11.11; 13.79)
9.12 (9.12; 9.36)

11.04 (11.04; 11.93
11.38 (11.38; 16.57
14.38 (14.38; 15.40
16.02 (16.02; 21.89
16.68 (16.68; 17.48
17.41 (17.41; 18.79
17.38 (17.38; 20.11
18.43 (18.43; 19.38
18.63 (18.63; 19.54
19.76 (19.76; 22.32
23.93 (23.93; 30.83
79.19 (79.19; 82.61
FALL (FALL; FALL)
FALL (FALL; FALL)
FALL (FALL; FALL)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Result official
6.04.2025 08:48
Sema Giiler

Vertical-Life
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